
分数 人数 累计人数

602分及以上 52 52
601 8 60
600 4 64
599 12 76
598 8 84
597 16 100
596 11 111
595 13 124
594 14 138
593 13 151
592 13 164
591 21 185
590 21 206
589 17 223
588 25 248
587 32 280
586 31 311
585 27 338
584 20 358
583 37 395
582 28 423
581 43 466
580 37 503
579 23 526
578 49 575
577 38 613
576 43 656
575 54 710
574 42 752
573 52 804
572 48 852
571 50 902
570 55 957
569 39 996
568 49 1045
567 59 1104
566 59 1163
565 53 1216
564 71 1287
563 65 1352
562 65 1417
561 62 1479
560 87 1566
559 82 1648
558 87 1735
557 73 1808
556 81 1889
555 85 1974
554 90 2064
553 86 2150
552 77 2227
551 93 2320
550 93 2413
549 104 2517
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548 99 2616
547 75 2691
546 101 2792
545 95 2887
544 120 3007
543 109 3116
542 111 3227
541 90 3317
540 91 3408
539 89 3497
538 86 3583
537 93 3676
536 91 3767
535 90 3857
534 84 3941
533 105 4046
532 82 4128
531 96 4224
530 84 4308
529 95 4403
528 107 4510
527 91 4601
526 92 4693
525 92 4785
524 87 4872
523 87 4959
522 86 5045
521 97 5142
520 80 5222
519 93 5315
518 95 5410
517 86 5496
516 86 5582
515 89 5671
514 85 5756
513 77 5833
512 80 5913
511 82 5995
510 68 6063
509 82 6145
508 77 6222
507 65 6287
506 79 6366
505 55 6421
504 72 6493
503 55 6548
502 59 6607
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